7.2 - Teachers in National Schools by Gender - 2021

Province

Western

Central

Southern

Northern

Eastern

North Western

North Central

Uva

Sabaragamuwa

District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total

Kandy
Matale
Nuwara Eliya
Total

Galle
Matara
Hambantota
Total

Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullaitivu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
Puttalam
Total
Anuradhapura
Polonnaruwa
Total

Badulla
Monaragala
Total
Ratnapura
Kegalle
Total

Sri Lanka

Data Source : School Census 2021

Male

1,091
494
394

1,979
769
304
166

1,239
827
679
469

1,975
336
131
107

58
61
693
401
713
339

1,453
891
244

1,135
315
258
573
701
335

1,036
533
494

1,027

11,110

Female

4,561
2,175
1,877
8,613
2,546
907
402
3,855
2,653
1,875
1,038
5,566
551
262
335
113
116
1,377
804
1,047
580
2,431
2,630
664
3,294
635
590
1,225
1,509
640
2,149
1,368
1,553
2,921

31,431

Total

5,652
2,669
2,271
10,592
3,315
1,211
568
5,094
3,480
2,554
1,507
7,541
887
393
442
171
177
2,070
1,205
1,760
919
3,884
3,521
908
4,429
950
848
1,798
2,210
975
3,185
1,901
2,047
3,948

42,541




